Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

11/25/2021

11/25/2021

11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021

11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021

11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021

11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021

RMP21-009259
RMP21-009260

RMP21-009261
RMP21-009262
RMP21-009263
RMP21-009264

RMP21-009265
RMP21-009266

RMP21-009267
RMP21-009268
RMP21-009269

RMP21-009270

RMP21-009271

2200 ALGONQUIN RD

ALG WO ARB Q798960
DRK HOND PILOT

4400 EUCLID AVE

2980 NORTHAMPTON DR
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5201 TOLLVIEW DR

4722 ARBOR DR

3501 ALGONQUIN RD

GOLF RD / GALLAGHER
WAY

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4714 ARBOR DR

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3255 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

WEBER DR / CENTRAL RD

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:4722 ARBOR

DR
1921 ALGONQUIN RD

2015 VERMONT ST
2059 HICKS RD
2550 GOLF RD

SHELL STATION

KINGSWALK CONDOS

FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY
UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
CROSSROADS 3

EVERGREEN APTS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
EVERGREEN APTS

KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS
MOTEL 6

EVERGREEN APTS
EVERGREEN APTS
EVERGREEN APTS
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

DUNKIN DONUTS

BP STATION

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

THEFT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
ACCIDENT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PUBLIC SERVICE

UNWANTED SUBJECT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 INFO
PUBLIC SERVICE

CODE 2

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

11/29/2021 8:05:34 AM



Incident Date

11/25/2021

11/25/2021

11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021

11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021
11/25/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009272

RMP21-009273
RMP21-009274

RMP21-009275

RMP21-009276

RMP21-009277
RMP21-009278
RMP21-009279
RMP21-009280

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name

4 BLK COVENTRY ON PLUM GROVE VILLAGE

DUXBURY

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

1460 GOLF RD WALMART

2504 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS

2504 ALGONQUIN RD
2510 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS
5610 HIGHLAND DR

APPROX LOC:2400 GOLF EXTENDED STAY AMERICA
RD

3477 ALGONQUIN RD HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS

4736 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY  EVERGREEN APTS

3300 FREMONT ST

1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6

4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM

Incident

PUBLIC SERVICE

AMBULANCE CALL

PREMISES CHECK
RECKLESS DRIVING
WIRELESS 911 INFO

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
AMBULANCE CALL
UNKNOWN PROBLEM

PUBLIC SERVICE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
LOUD PARTY

LOUD MUSIC
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

11/29/2021 8:05:34 AM



