



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/25/2021	RMP21-009259	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SHELL STATION	PREMISES CHECK	
11/25/2021	RMP21-009260	ALG WO ARB Q798960 DRK HOND PILOT		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/25/2021	RMP21-009261	4400 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/25/2021	RMP21-009262	2980 NORTHAMPTON DR		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	
11/25/2021	RMP21-009263	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/25/2021	RMP21-009264	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/25/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/25/2021	RMP21-009265	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/25/2021	RMP21-009266	GOLF RD / GALLAGHER WAY		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/25/2021		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/25/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/25/2021		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/25/2021	RMP21-009267	3255 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/25/2021	RMP21-009268	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/25/2021	RMP21-009269	WEBER DR / CENTRAL RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/25/2021		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/25/2021		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/25/2021		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/25/2021		APPROX LOC:4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/25/2021	RMP21-009270	1921 ALGONQUIN RD	DUNKIN DONUTS	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/25/2021		2015 VERMONT ST		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/25/2021	RMP21-009271	2059 HICKS RD	BP STATION	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/25/2021		2550 GOLF RD		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/25/2021	RMP21-009272	4 BLK COVENTRY ON DUXBURY	PLUM GROVE VILLAGE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/25/2021		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/25/2021	RMP21-009273	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/25/2021	RMP21-009274	2504 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	RECKLESS DRIVING	
11/25/2021		2504 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/25/2021	RMP21-009275	2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/25/2021		5610 HIGHLAND DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/25/2021	RMP21-009276	APPROX LOC:2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/25/2021	RMP21-009277	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/25/2021	RMP21-009278	4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/25/2021	RMP21-009279	2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/25/2021	RMP21-009280	3300 FREMONT ST		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/25/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/25/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT